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The Goodyear Tire Rubber
Company
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Stamford Tyres Corporation
Limited
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1,240,125 2,048
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311,850 584
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324,375 578
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832,000 505
553,000 361
280,100 287
332,737 287
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JSR 118,300 240
403,790 223
337,000 194
40,000 189
UF 237,847 165
282,800 160
Stamford Tyres Corporation 4,300,000 148

Limited
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